Data sheet

metabo
Impact drill, Type: SBES800-2

Order data

Order number 075710 SBE800-2
GTIN 4061792248243
Item class 03D
Description

Version:

Impact drilling with high user protection.

The impact drills are equipped with the Metabo S-automatic safety clutch. When the drill is
blocked, the drive is immediately mechanically decoupled to minimise the reverse torque to the
user.

- Metabo Marathon motor with dust protection to ensure a long service life.

- Spindle with hexagon socket for screwdriver bits enables use without a drill chuck.
Adjusting wheel for preselecting the speed.

Supplied with:

Includes quick-clamping chuck, additional handle, depth stop and plastic case.

Technical description

Packaging Carrying case
Weight 2.3 kg
maximum twist drill size & in concrete 20 mm
maximum speed 1st speed 1200 min™
maximum twist drill size & in steel 8 mm
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maximum twist drill size @ in steel

maximum speed 2nd speed
maximum torque

maximum torque

Power consumption

Chuck clamping range
Manufacturer's designation
maximum twist drill size @ in wood
maximum twist drill size @ in wood
maximum hammer rate

Type of product

13 mm
3200 min
10 Nm
26 Nm
800 W
1.5-13 mm
SBE 800-2
25 mm
40 mm
51200 min’'
Impact drill
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