### metabo

Impact drill, Type: SBE800-2



#### **Order data**

Order number	075710 SBE800-2
GTIN	4061792248243
Item class	03D

## Description

#### **Version:**

#### Impact drilling with high user protection.

The impact drills are equipped with the Metabo S-automatic safety clutch. When the drill is blocked, the drive is immediately mechanically decoupled to minimise the reverse torque to the user

- · Metabo Marathon motor with dust protection to ensure a long service life.
- · Spindle with hexagon socket for screwdriver bits enables use without a drill chuck. Adjusting wheel for preselecting the speed.

#### **Supplied with:**

Includes quick-clamping chuck, additional handle, depth stop and plastic case.

## **Technical description**

Packaging	Carrying case
Weight	2.3 kg
maximum twist drill size Ø in concrete	20 mm
maximum speed 1st speed	1200 min <sup>-1</sup>
maximum twist drill size Ø in steel	8 mm

# Data sheet

maximum twist drill size $\varnothing$ in steel	13 mm
maximum speed 2nd speed	3200 min <sup>-1</sup>
maximum torque	10 Nm
maximum torque	26 Nm
Power consumption	800 W
Chuck clamping range	1.5 - 13 mm
Manufacturer's designation	SBE 800-2
maximum twist drill size Ø in wood	25 mm
maximum twist drill size $\varnothing$ in wood	40 mm
maximum hammer rate	51200 min <sup>-1</sup>
Type of product	Impact drill